STATE WIDE INFORMATION SYSTEM (SWIS)

LEVY APPLIES TO

TOWN WIDE-GENERAL TOWN & COUNTY (4734)

Suffolk County
Suffolk County District Court

Town and Village Wide
Town and Village Wide

Town Town and Village Wide
Highway 2,3,4 Town and Village Wide
NYS Real Property Tax Law Town and Village Wide
NYS MTA Tax Town and Village Wide

Out of County Tuition Tax

Town and Village Wide

TOWN WIDE EXCLUDING VILLAGES (473489)

Suffolk County Police

Town

Highway |
NYS Real Property Tax Law PD
NYS MTA Tax-Police

Town Wide Excluding Vill. N &H
Town Wide Excluding ALL Villages
Town Wide Excluding ALL Villages
Town Wide Excluding Vill. N &H
Town Wide Excluding Vill. N &H

INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF THE BRANCH (473405)

Suffolk County Police
NYS Real Property Tax Law PD
NYS MTA Tax-Police

Village of the Branch only
Village of the Branch only
Village of the Branch only

INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF NISSEQUOGUE (473403)
Note: See General Town and County(4734)

TAXABLE VALUE

245,484,620
245,484,620
245,723,144
245,723,144
245,484,620
245,484,620
245,723,144

227,184,203
227,415,866
227,415,866
227,184,203
227,184,203

5,017,548
5,017,548
5,017,548

INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF HEAD OF THE HARBOR (473401)
Note: See General Town and County(4734)

TAX RATE PER
$1000

14.626
3.035
109.377
22.613
33.352
0.486
5.052

291.658
22.220
80.841

2.697
0.505

291.658
2.697
0.505

TOWN OF SMITHTOWN 2019-2020

NET AMOUNT
LEVIED

3,590,458.05
745,045.82
26,876,460.32
5,5656,537.46
8,187,403.05
119,305.53
1,241,393.32

66,260,090.28
5,053,180.54
18,384,526.02
612,715.80
114,728.02

1,463,408.01
13,532.33
2,533.86

School DiStriCtS(PIease note the Town of Smithtown acts merely as an agent to collect school taxes; consult your local school authorities
regarding school taxes.)*

473401
473405
472205
472201
472806
472806
472610

Smithtown School District #1

Kings Park School District #5

Sachem School District #L5

Three Village School District #1
Hauppauge School District #6 (Homestead)
Hauppauge Sch. Dist. #6 (Non Homestead)
Commack School District #10

Library Districts

LB0OO1
472205
472201

Smithtown Library
Sachem Library
Three Village Library

Lighting Districts

LTOO1
LTO002

Fire Districts
FD001-20
FD002-21
FD003-22
FD004-23
FD005-24
FD006-25

Street Lighting (Excluding Village)
Arterial Highway (Town Wide)

St. James Fire District
Smithtown Fire District
Kings Park Fire District
Nesconset Fire District
Commack Fire District
Hauppauge Fire District

Water Districts

WDO001-G

WD004
WDO009
WwDO010

Hauppauge Hydrant No. 1
St. James Water District

1987 Water Supply District
1989 Water Supply District

Sewer Districts

SD001

Kings Park Sewer District #6

Ambulance Districts

ADOO5-A

ADO06

Commack Ambulance District
Hauppauge Ambulance District

118,660,287
47,721,588
4,741,438
1,319,592
23,481,645
13,839,979
47,293,935

251,757,473
4,741,438
1,319,592

239,088,373
258,014,748

18,880,067
63,834,318
43,337,625
38,506,902
51,089,391
23,369,435

27,502,618
20,297,686
1,248,302
229,542

1,967,783

60,967,196
12,875,439

1,665.249
1,494.152
1,519.993
1,911.057
1,112.258
1,678.918
1,838.861

59.643
81.451
66.094

4.633
2.747

125.971
73.909
82.010
83.710
59.957
93.344

1.637
3.390
8.412
23.961

13.394

11.277
24.832

*School Net Amount Levied includes monies paid by NYS through the STAR Program.

197,598,924.27
71,303,306.15
7,206,952.57
2,521,815.53
26,117,647.50
23,236,189.86
86,966,972.61

15,015,570.96
386,194.87
87,217.11

1,107,696.43
708,766.51

2,378,340.92
4,717,930.61
3,554,118.63
3,223,412.77
3,063,166.62
2,181,396.54

45,021.79
68,809.16
10,500.72

5,500.06

26,356.49

687,527.07
319,722.90
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EXPLANATION OF TAX CODE

Individual total mil rates (per thousand dollars of assessed valuation) for all the township as per tax code

(two digit numbers 40-96 on left side of tax bill).

To get individual tax rates by general Town & County, School, Fire, Lighting and Special Districts, see cover
page to calculate breakdown of total mil rate using appropriate District associated with your tax code.
Sachem and Three Village School Disticts do not include optional Library Rate.

Water Sewer/
School  Applicable District Ramp Commack/

Dist. General Town Library Fire (ifappl.) District Lighting Hauppauge  Total Tax

[Tax code Code & County District District (if appl.) District Amb. District Rate
25,26 | 473401 |4734 & 473489| LB0O01 | FD0O0O2 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,392.643
40 473405 |4734 & 473489| LB0O01 | FDOO3 | WD010 | None |LT-1& 2 None 2,253.608
41 473401 4734 & 473489| LB0O01 | FD0O0O2 | WD010 | None |LT-1& 2 None 2,416.604
42 473401 4734 & 473489| LB0O01 | FD0O0O4 | WD010 | None |LT-1& 2 None 2,426.405
43 473401 |4734 & 473489] LB0OO1 | FDO04 | WD010 | None |LT-1& 2 None 2,426.405
44 472610 |4734 & 473489| LB0OO1 | FDOO5 | WD0O09 | None |JLT-1& 2] COMMACK 2,571.992
45 472205 |4734 & 473489] LBS01 | FD004 | WD0O09 | None [LT-1& 2 None 2,287.408
46 473405 |4734 & 473489| LB0O01 | FDOO3 | WD0O09 | None |LT-1& 2 None 2,238.059
47 473401 4734 & 473489| LB0O01 | FD0O0O2 | WD0O09 | None |LT-1& 2 None 2,401.055
48 473401 |4734 & 473489| LB0O01 | FD0O0O2 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,392.643
49 473401 |4734 & 473489| LB0O01 | FDOO1 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,444.705
51 472610 |4734 & 473489] LB0O01 | FD0O0O2 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,566.255
52 472610 |4734 & 473489] LB0OO1 | FDOO5 | None None |JLT-1& 2] COMMACK 2,563.580
53 473401 |4734 & 473489] LB0OO1 | FDOO4 | None None |JLT-1& 2 None 2,402.444
54-H 472806 |4734 & 473489| LB0O01 | FDO0O6 | WD0O0O1 | None |LT-1& 2|HAUPPAUGE| 1,885.556
54-H 472806 |4734 & 473489] LB0O01 | FDO0O6 | WD0OO1 | None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK 1,872.001
54-NH | 472806 |4734 & 473489] LB0O01 | FD0O06 | WD0O01 | None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK 2,438.661
54-NH | 472806 |4734 & 473489] LB0O01 | FD0O06 | WD0O0O1 | None |LT-1& 2| HAUPPAUGE| 2,452.216
55 473401 |4734 & 473489] LB0O01 | FDOO6 | WD0O0O1 | None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK 2,424.992
56-H 472806 |4734 & 473489] LB0O01 | FD0O0O2 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 1,839.652
56-NH | 472806 [4734 & 473489] LB0O0O1 | FD0O02 | None None |JLT-1&2 None 2,406.312
57-H 472806 |4734 & 473489] LB0OO01 | FDOO5 | None None |LT-1& 2] COMMACK 1,836.977
57-NH | 472806 |4734 & 473489] LB001 | FDOO5 | None | None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK 2,403.637
58 472205 |4734 & 473489| LBS01 | FD0O04 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,278.996
59-63 | 473405 4734 & 473489] LB0OO1 | FDOO3 | None None |JLT-1& 2 None 2,229.647
64 473405 |4734 & 473489| LB0O01 | FDO0O3 | None | SDOO1 |LT-1& 2 None 2,243.041
65-70 | 473401 (4734 & 473489| LBOO1 | FD0O02 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,392.643
71-B 473401 4734 & 473405] LB0OO1 | None None None LT-2 None 2,211.040
73-HH | 473401 4734 LB001 | None | WD004 | None LT-2 None 1,919.570
73-HHW| 473401 4734 LB0O0O1 | None None None LT-2 None 1,916.180
74-HH | 472201 4734 LBTO1 | None None None LT-2 None 2,168.439
75N 473401 4734 LBO0O1 | None None None LT-2 None 1,916.180
76 473401 4734 & 473489| LB0O01 | FDOO1 | WD0O04 | None |LT-1& 2 None 2,448.095
77 473405 |4734 & 473489| LB0O01 | FDOO5 | None None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK 2,218.871
78 472610 |4734 & 473489| LB0O01 | FDO0O3 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,574.356
79 473401 |4734 & 473489] LB0O01 | FDOO3 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,400.744
81 473401 |4734 & 473489] LB0OO1 | FD0OO2 | None None |JLT-1&2 None 2,392.643
82 473401 |4734 & 473489] LB0OO1 | FDOO2 | None None |JLT-1& 2 None 2,392.643
84-H | 472806 [4734 & 473489| LB001 | FDOO6 | WD0O01 | None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK 1,872.001
84-NH | 472806 |4734 & 473489] LB0O01 | FDO06 | WD0O0O1 | None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK 2,438.661
90-NH | 472806 |4734 & 473489] LB0O0O1 | FD0O06 | WD0O01 | None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK 2,438.661
92 472610 |4734 & 473489| LB0O01 | FDOO5 | None None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK 2,563.580
94/95-NH| 472806 |4734 & 473489] LB001 | FDOO6 | WD001 | None |LT-1& 2|HAUPPAUGE| 2,452.216
96-NH | 472806 |4734 & 473489] LB0O0O1 | FD0O06 | WD0O0O1 | None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK 2,438.661

Refuse Pickup & Disposal
NUMBER OF FAMILIES

Village of Nissequogue/Head of the Harbor

PICK-UP
RATE

NUMBER OF
PARCELS

NET
AMOUNT
LEVIED

PICK-UP
RATE

NUMBER OF
PARCELS

Smithtown/Village of the Branch

NET
AMOUNT
LEVIED

A WN P

524.96
856.60
0.00
1,519.90

1052
15

0

4

$552,257.92
12,849.00
0.00
6,079.60

434.66

712.88

976.10
1,239.32

34933
816
55

16

$15,183,977.78
581,710.08
53,685.50
19,829.12




TOWN OF SMITHTOWN

Tax Rate Comparision
2018/19 vs. 2019/20

Sewer/

School | Applicable Water | Ramp 2018-19 2019-20
Dist. | General Town |Library] Fire | District | District |Lighting Total Tax | Total Tax | Percent
Tax code| Code & County |District] District|(if appl.)] (if appl.)| District JAmb. Districf  Rate Rate | Change
25,26 |473401] 4734 & 473489 | LBOO1 | FD0O0O2 None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,328.416 |2,392.643| 2.76%
40 473405| 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FD0O03 | WD010 None |LT-1& 2 None 2,163.802 | 2,253.608 | 4.15%
41 473401| 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FD002 | WDO010 None |LT-1& 2 None 2,352.370 |2,416.604 | 2.73%
42 473401 | 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FD0O04 | WDO010 None |LT-1& 2 None 2,362.198 | 2,426.405| 2.72%
43 473401 | 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FD0O04 | WDO010 None |LT-1& 2 None 2,362.198 | 2,426.405| 2.72%
44 472610| 4734 & 473489 | LBOO1 | FDOO5 | WDO0O09 None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK | 2,466.704 |2,571.992| 4.27%
45 472205 4734 & 473489 | LBS01 | FD0O04 | WD0O09 None |LT-1& 2 None 2,249.536 |2,287.408] 1.68%
46 473405 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FDO0O3 | WD0O09 None |LT-1& 2 None 2,148.246 |2,238.059] 4.18%
47 473401 | 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FD002 | WDO0O09 None |LT-1& 2 None 2,336.814 | 2,401.055| 2.75%
48 473401 | 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FD0O02 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,328.416 | 2,392.643| 2.76%
49 47340114734 & 473489 | LBOO1 | FDOO1 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,382.792 | 2,444.705| 2.60%
51 472610| 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FD0O02 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,461.585 | 2,566.255| 4.25%
52 472610 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FDOO5 | None None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK | 2,458.306 |2,563.580| 4.28%
53 47340114734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FDO0O4 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,338.244 |2,402.444 | 2.75%
54-H 472806 | 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FDO0O6 | WDO0OO1 None |LT-1& 2|HAUPPAUGE] 1,778.201 |1,885.556 | 6.04%
54-H 472806 | 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FDO0O6 | WDO0OO1 None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK | 1,765.991 |1,872.001| 6.00%
54-NH 472806 | 4734 & 473489 | LB0O01 | FDO0O6 | WD0OO1 None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK | 2,346.894 |2,438.661| 3.91%
54-NH |472806| 4734 & 473489 | LB0O01 | FDO06 | WD0OO1 None |LT-1& 2HAUPPAUGE| 2,359.104 | 2,452.216| 3.95%
55 473401 | 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FD0O06 | WDO0O01 None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK | 2,348.198 |2,424.992| 3.27%
56-H 472806 | 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FD0O02 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 1,746.209 |1,839.652| 5.35%
56-NH |472806| 4734 & 473489 | LB0O01 | FD002 None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,327.112 |2,406.312 | 3.40%
57-H 472806 | 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FDOO5 | None None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK | 1,742.930 |1,836.977| 5.40%
57-NH |472806] 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FDOO5 | None None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK | 2,323.833 |2,403.637| 3.43%
58 472205 4734 & 473489 | LBS01 | FDO04 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,241.138 |2,278.996 ] 1.69%
59-63 |473405]| 4734 & 473489 | LB0O01 | FDOO3 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,139.848 | 2,229.647 | 4.20%
64 473405 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FDO03 | None SD001 |LT-1& 2 None 2,151.809 | 2,243.041| 4.24%
65-70 |473401]4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FD0OO2 None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,328.416 | 2,392.643| 2.76%
71-B 473401 | 4734 & 473405 | LBOO1 | None None None LT-2 None 2,148.016 |2,211.040| 2.93%
73-HH 473401 4734 LB001 | None | WDO004 None LT-2 None 1,858.151 [1,919.570| 3.31%
73-HHW | 473401 4734 LB0O01 | None None None LT-2 None 1,858.151 |1,916.180| 3.12%
74-HH 472201 4734 LBTO1| None None None LT-2 None 2,145.010 |2,168.439] 1.09%
75N 473401 4734 LB0O01 | None None None LT-2 None 1,858.151 ]1,916.180| 3.12%
76 473401 ] 4734 & 473489 | LB0O1 | FDOO1 | WD004 | None |LT-1&2 None 2,382.792 | 2,448.095| 2.74%
77 473405| 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FDOO5 | None None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK | 2,129.746 |2,218.871| 4.18%
78 472610| 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FDO03 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,468.408 | 2,574.356 | 4.29%
79 4734014734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FDO03 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,335.239 |2,400.744 | 2.81%
81 4734014734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FD0O02 None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,328.416 | 2,392.643| 2.76%
82 473401 | 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FD0O02 | None None |LT-1& 2 None 2,328.416 |2,392.643] 2.76%
84-H 472806 | 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FDO0O6 | WDO0OO1 None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK | 1,765.991 |1,872.001| 6.00%
84-NH |472806] 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FD0O06 | WD0O01 None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK | 2,346.894 |2,438.661| 3.91%
90-NH 472806 | 4734 & 473489 | LB0O01 | FDO0O6 | WD0OO1 None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK | 2,346.894 |2,438.661| 3.91%
92 472610| 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FDOO5 | None None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK | 2,458.306 |2,563.580| 4.28%
94/95-NH | 472806 | 4734 & 473489 | LB0OO1 | FD0O06 | WDO0O0O1 None |LT-1& 2HAUPPAUGE| 2,359.104 |2,452.216| 3.95%
96-NH |472806| 4734 & 473489 | LB0O01 | FDO06 | WD0OO1 None |LT-1& 2| COMMACK | 2,346.894 |2,438.661| 3.91%
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